
 

 
Candidates’ names 

Fluency 
and 
Coherence 

Lexical 
Resource 
  

Grammatical 
range and 
accuracy 

 
Pronunciation 
  

 
Overall 

 
 
Xo'jayeva Irodabonu 
 

 
      5.5 

 
     6 

 
     5.5 

 
      6.0 

 
    6.0 

 
 
Mardonov Temurbek 
 

 
     5.0 

  
     5.5 

 
     5 

 
      5.5 

 
   5.5 

 
 
Ochilova Kumush 
 

 
     6.5 

 
     6.0 

 
     6.5 

 
      6 

 
   6.5 

 
 
Murodova Sevinch 
 

 
     7.0 

 
     6.5 

 
    6.5 

 
      7.0 

 
   7.0 

 
 
Mirzoev Jamshed 
 

 
     7.5 

 
     8.0 

 
    8.0 

 
      8.0 

 
   8.0 

 
Shermamatova Amira 
 

 
     7.0 

 
     7.0 

 
    6.5 

 
      7.0 

 
   7.0 

 
Abdusamatov Abdullo 
 

 
     5.5 

 
     6 

  
    6.0 

 
       6.0 

 
   6.0 

 
Mahmudov Humoyun  
 

 
     6.0 
 

 
     5.5 
 

 
    5.5 

 
     5.5 

 
   5.5 

 
 
Bahodirova Durdona 
 

 
     6.0 

 
     6.0 

 
    6.0 

 
     6.5 

 
  6.0 

 
Hamrokulov Jasur 
 

 
    6.5 

 
     6.0 

 
    6.5 

 
     6.5 

 
  6.5 



 


